2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-0579-2 Name: 4A-579 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   5:35:48 PM Operator: RB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:4A:579))
579
PDFINFO C H 0 0 0 0 4 A
US: 1-866-764-5454 CAN: 1-800-265-0502 Copyright© 2006 Cooper Crouse-Hinds
4AInstruments
Hazardous

IEC: Class I, Zones 1 & 2, Group IIB & H2*
NEMA: 7B*CD
Ordering Information:
Without built-in room thermostat – Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B, C & D;
Zones 1 & 2, Group IIB + H2
With built-in room thermostat – Class I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C & D;
Zones 1 & 2, Group IIB
Cat. No.
Unit
Wattage
(kW)
Unit
Output
(BTU/Hr)
Unit
Voltage
(Volts)
Unit
Current
(Amps)
Maximum
Circuit Fuse
(Amps)*
XC-A1-N0 1.2 4097 120 10.0 15
XC-A2-N0 1.2 4097 208 5.8 15
XC-A3-N0 1.2 4097 240 5.0 15
XC-A4-N0 1.2 4097 480 2.5 15
XC-A5-N0 1.2 4097 600 2.0 15
XC-A6-N0 1.2 4097 277 4.3 15
XC-B1-N0 1.8 6146 120 15.0 20
XC-B2-N0 1.8 6146 208 8.7 15
XC-B3-N0 1.8 6146 240 7.5 15
XC-B4-N0 1.8 6146 480 3.8 15
XC-B5-N0 1.8 6146 600 3.0 15
XC-B6-N0 1.8 6146 277 6.5 15
XC-C2-N0 3.6 12292 208 17.3 20
XC-C3-N0 3.6 12292 240 15.0 20
XC-C4-N0 3.6 12292 480 7.5 15
XC-C5-N0 3.6 12292 600 6.0 15
XC-C6-N0 3.6 12292 277 13.0 15
XC-D2-N0 4.8 16389 208 23.1 25
XC-D3-N0 4.8 16389 240 20.0 25
XC-D4-N0 4.8 16389 480 10.0 15
XC-D5-N0 4.8 16389 600 8.0 15
XC-D6-N0 4.8 16389 277 17.3 20
XC-E2-N0 7.6 25950 208 36.5 40
XC-E3-N0 7.6 25950 240 31.7 35
XC-E4-N0 7.6 25950 480 15.8 20
XC-E5-N0 7.6 25950 600 12.7 15
XC-E6-N0 7.6 25950 277 27.4 30
Cat. No.
Unit
Wattage
(kW)
Unit
Output
(BTU/Hr)
Unit
Voltage
(Volts)
Unit
Current
(Amps)
Maximum
Circuit Fuse
(Amps)*
XC-A1-B1 1.2 4097 120 10.0 15
XC-A2-B2 1.2 4097 208 5.8 15
XC-A3-B3 1.2 4097 240 5.0 15
XC-A4-B4 1.2 4097 480 2.5 15
XC-A6-B6 1.2 4097 277 4.3 15
XC-B1-B1 1.8 6146 120 15.0 20
XC-B2-B2 1.8 6146 208 8.7 15